
Sunday 17 November 2024 Mens Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 48
Members: 48

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 65)
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Medal of Medals Trophies
NameAward
Ian BrownA Grade
GARY PawseyB Grade
ROSS BakerC Grade

Mens Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize BallsScore
GARY PawseyWinner 50.0058 / 76 {–7}
Greg KellyRunner-up 40.0059 / 77 {–6}
Philip Webster3rd Place 30.0059 / 80 {–6}
ROSS Baker4th Place 20.0060 / 84 {–5}
Ian Brown5th Place 162 / 71 {–3}
Brian Barrett6th Place 162 / 87 {–3}
Nigel Watler7th Place 163 / 75 {–2}
Stephen Westwood8th Place 163 / 81 {–2}
Steven Lockhart9th Place 163 / 83 {–2}
John Dixon10th Place 164 / 87 {–1}
Dave Kirkwood11th Place 165 / 91 {E}
Glenn McKay12th Place 166 / 79 {+1}
PETER Rae13th Place 166 / 84 {+1}
JOHN Naismith14th Place 166 / 91 {+1}
REG Burk15th Place 166 / 91 {+1}

Mens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 GARY Pawsey 58 / 76 {–7}
2 Greg Kelly 59 / 77 {–6}
3 Philip Webster 59 / 80 {–6}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

4 ROSS Baker 60 / 84 {–5}
5 Ian Brown 62 / 71 {–3}
6 Brian Barrett 62 / 87 {–3}
7 Nigel Watler 63 / 75 {–2}
8 Stephen Westwood 63 / 81 {–2}
9 Steven Lockhart 63 / 83 {–2}
10 John Dixon 64 / 87 {–1}
11 Dave Kirkwood 65 / 91 {E}
12 Glenn McKay 66 / 79 {+1}
13 PETER Rae 66 / 84 {+1}
14 JOHN Naismith 66 / 91 {+1}
15 REG Burk 66 / 91 {+1}
16 Gary Thompson 66 / 85 {+1}
17 MORRIS Bradley 67 / 79 {+2}
18 IAN Ferguson 67 / 89 {+2}
19 Gary Norris 68 / 83 {+3}
20 Phillip Bell 68 / 81 {+3}
21 RON Gann 68 / 84 {+3}
22 JOHN Tudor 68 / 85 {+3}
23 Bill Crothers 68 / 76 {+3}
24 Ronald McLean 69 / 84 {+4}
25 PAUL Bruce 71 / 103 {+6}
26 DANNY Oliver 71 / 88 {+6}
27 Alan Neems 71 / 94 {+6}
28 MAL Crealy 71 / 89 {+6}
29 ROBERT Bensley 71 / 93 {+6}
30 ANDREW Selenschuk 71 / 100 {+6}
31 Stephen Kelly 72 / 93 {+7}
32 IVAN Webber 73 / 100 {+8}
33 Peter Paterson 73 / 88 {+8}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

34 RAJ Maharaj 73 / 88 {+8}
35 David Bowden 73 / 99 {+8}
36 Peter Sullivan 73 / 87 {+8}
37 JOHN Whitford 73 / 98 {+8}
38 Glenn Turvey 74 / 86 {+9}
39 Garry Miskell 74 / 109 {+9}
40 ANTHONY Rose 75 / 99 {+10}
41 RICHARD Carroll 76 / 109 {+11}
42 KEVIN Davison 76 / 101 {+11}
43 ANTHONY Smullen 77 / 113 {+12}
44 Keith Hanley 78 / 101 {+13}
45 David Bateman 83 / 107 {+18}
46 KEITH Haslam 84 / 104 {+19}
47 RUSSELL Matthews 85 / 109 {+20}
48 David Sheehy 86 / 104 {+21}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Janeace Owen5th 1
PETER Rae8th 1
Nigel Watler9th 1
Steven Lockhart14th 1
KAYE Vincent18th 1
GARY Pawsey13th Drive n Chip 1

Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gregory Etcell (from Kareela GC)Men 0-16 1
Stephen KellyMen 17-22 1
Graeme PittMen 23+ 1
Robyn WhittakerLady 1
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MONTHLY  MEDAL WINNERS Trophies
NameAward
Ian BrownDIV 1
GARY PawseyDIV 2
ROSS BakerDIV 3

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Score

1 Ian Brown 62 / 71 {–3}
2 Nigel Watler 63 / 75 {–2}
3 Glenn McKay 66 / 79 {+1}
4 MORRIS Bradley 67 / 79 {+2}
5 Gary Norris 68 / 83 {+3}
6 Phillip Bell 68 / 81 {+3}
7 RON Gann 68 / 84 {+3}
8 Bill Crothers 68 / 76 {+3}
9 Ronald McLean 69 / 84 {+4}
10 Peter Paterson 73 / 88 {+8}
11 RAJ Maharaj 73 / 88 {+8}
12 Peter Sullivan 73 / 87 {+8}
13 Glenn Turvey 74 / 86 {+9}

Mens B Grade Placings
Name Score

1 GARY Pawsey 58 / 76 {–7}
2 Greg Kelly 59 / 77 {–6}
3 Philip Webster 59 / 80 {–6}
4 Stephen Westwood 63 / 81 {–2}
5 Steven Lockhart 63 / 83 {–2}
6 PETER Rae 66 / 84 {+1}
7 Gary Thompson 66 / 85 {+1}
8 IAN Ferguson 67 / 89 {+2}
9 JOHN Tudor 68 / 85 {+3}
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Name Score

10 DANNY Oliver 71 / 88 {+6}
11 MAL Crealy 71 / 89 {+6}
12 ROBERT Bensley 71 / 93 {+6}
13 Stephen Kelly 72 / 93 {+7}
14 KEITH Haslam 84 / 104 {+19}
15 David Sheehy 86 / 104 {+21}

Mens C Grade Placings
Name Score

1 ROSS Baker 60 / 84 {–5}
2 Brian Barrett 62 / 87 {–3}
3 John Dixon 64 / 87 {–1}
4 Dave Kirkwood 65 / 91 {E}
5 JOHN Naismith 66 / 91 {+1}
6 REG Burk 66 / 91 {+1}
7 PAUL Bruce 71 / 103 {+6}
8 Alan Neems 71 / 94 {+6}
9 ANDREW Selenschuk 71 / 100 {+6}
10 IVAN Webber 73 / 100 {+8}
11 David Bowden 73 / 99 {+8}
12 JOHN Whitford 73 / 98 {+8}
13 Garry Miskell 74 / 109 {+9}
14 ANTHONY Rose 75 / 99 {+10}
15 RICHARD Carroll 76 / 109 {+11}
16 KEVIN Davison 76 / 101 {+11}
17 ANTHONY Smullen 77 / 113 {+12}
18 Keith Hanley 78 / 101 {+13}
19 David Bateman 83 / 107 {+18}
20 RUSSELL Matthews 85 / 109 {+20}


